
BID EVALUATION REPORT 

NIT No. TC/G-55/PBD-11/2014-15/1445, Dated:07.04.2015. 
Provincial Buildings Division No.II, Karachi 

I. Name of Procuring Agency: Provincial Buildings Division No. II, Karachi. 

2.  Tender Reference No. No. TC/G-55/PBD-11/2014.15/ 1445, Dated: 07.04.2015. 

3.  Tender description / Name of work / item. 89/R to Barrack No.79 Board of Revenue Sindh & Land 
utilization Department Sindh Secretariat Block 4-B, 
Karachi. 

4.  Method of Procurement: Single stage — one envelope procedure. 

5.  Tender Published: SPPRA Sr.No.23583 

6.  Total Bid documents Sold: (03) 

7.  Total Bids Received: (03) 

8.  Technical Bid Opening date: (if applicable) 

(Provide details in separate form) 

Not applicable 

9.  No. of Bid technically qualified (if applicable): Not applicable 

10.  Bid (s) Rejected: NIL 

11.  Financial Bid Opening date 27.04.2015 

12.  Bid Evaluation Report: 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of Firm or Bidder Cost offered 
by the bidder 

Ranking 
in terms 
of cost 

Comparison 
with Estimated 

cost 

Reasons 
for 

acceptance 
/rejection 

Remarks. 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

I. 
M/S. M.B.A. Enterprises. Rs: 5613641- 

I° 
lowest 

Within 
Estimated cost 

1' Lowest Accepted 

2.  M/S. A.R. Enterprises. Rs. 562277/- 2'4  Highest 

3.  M/S. S. Sajid Enterprises. Rs. 5691871- 
3rd 

Highest 

(MU 	 KHAN OR1) 
D • 171-AL AC OU M S OF ICER, 

P. racial Buildings Div 	No. II. 
Karachi. 

(FAZA L 
EXE 	Cl ' R, 
Minonti AffairDci ncnt 

Karachi. 

(MORN IAD YOUSUF BHUTTO) 
EX !RIVE ENGINEER. 

Provine Buildings Division No. II, 
Karachi. 



4 
V) 

7.• ; 

• c 
et o-
p. C. •• cti 

a 	 z x 
w  .2 

Ca. 
• 0 	 z0 ._  0, 

0 w  an 

° P 
CO O ;" 

-51 	 • .1 C 
0 

ai E 
2 *- 

8 

N 

0  

O 

v
a

l
e

 
l
i
p

C
4

1
1

1
1

8
.  

/
 A

P
I
.Z

1. 1
 I)
 

R
at

e  
Q

u
o

te
d
 b

y
  t

he
  B

id
de

rs
/C

on
tr

ac
to

rs
.  
 

M
/S

.  M
. B

.A
.  E

n t
er

p r
is

es
. 	

M
/S

.  A
. R

.  E
n t

er
p r

is
es

. 	
M

/S
.  S

.  S
aj

id
 E

n t
er

pr
is

es
.  

•-•L 
,r) 
"t 
N 
oo 
•• 
M 

' 

r... 
CO 

Cel 
WI 
a. 
r, 
en 

as 
0 
••■ 
o 
CO 
-• 

-2.  
a."' 
cii 
.-. 
in 

4. en 
C‘I 0 Cr. 

ert 

I 

N 
en 

0, 

-- 
CO 

 
CO 
in 
en 
en 

• --- 
tr. 
■.0 
en 
en 
— 

1 	4  -... 
en 
N 
r-- 
'0 
-- 

'.I i.... 
CID  
a' 
- 
110  VI 

C
o

st
  o

f 
C

iv
il

 W
or

k
 

P
a
rt

  "
A

"
 

-
 -  

--
  

 
C

o
st

  o
f
  S

ch
ed

u
le

  I
te

m
s  

-
 -
 -
  
 

02
. 5

0%
 B

el
o w

  o
n  

S
ch

ed
u
le

  I
te

m
s

  
_  

 

T
o

ta
l  
"
A

"
.  
:
 

E 
s.Z.. .• 

4.1 

t.r 
I 	a ,, 
z T

ot
a l

 S
ch

e d
u

le
  +

 N
on

  
it

e
m

s
.  

S
c
h

e d
u

le
 

C
os

t  
o
f
 'W

/S
&

S
/F

 W
or

k
 

P
an

  "
B

"
 

C
os

t  o
f 	

It
e
m

s  
S

ch
ed

ul
e
  _
 

 
05

15
%

  A
bo

ve
  o

n  
S

c h
ed

u l
e  

It
em

s.
  

 
T

o
ta
l
  "
B
"
 

C
os

t  
o
f 

C
iv
il

 W
or

k
 

P
ar

t  
"C

" 

V ... 

!.., 
o 
th. c, 

E
 

C
q

 

 

03
. 0

0%
 a

b
ov

e  
on

  S
c h

ed
ul

e  
It

em
s.

  

Q 3 ; — •••, 
[0-• 

t
 

N
o

n
  S

c
he

d
u

le
  i
t,

..
.  

_
 
 

T
o t

a
l S

c h
ed

u
le

  +
 N

on
  

S
c
h

ed
u

le
  i
te

m
s
  

: — 
a 
t; 
(- 
t.5 

in •tr 
r4 
00 
It? 

r...  .„. 
4. 0  
.., 

ch 
ri. 
0 
en 
M 

4 n 
vl 
a 
I-- 
•-• 

;: n 
en 
0 
- 
vi 

.i. 
in 
re, 
0 - 
rl 

• 
--- re• 
.... 

a. 
0 
0 
e 4 
fri 

a. 
en 
re, 

I 

0 
04 4...., 

in 
an...-.  
- en 

oo 
....,° 
- 0 

. 
, 

t4 

• 
• 

I 

C
os

t 
of

 C
iv

il
  W

or
k

 
P

an
  "

A
"

 
 

C
os

t  
o

f 
S

ch
e d

u
le

  I
te

m
s.

  
03

. 0
0
%

 B
el

ow
  o

n
  

S
c h

ed
ul

e  
It

em
s.

  
T

ot
a
l
 "
A

"
.  
 

N
on

  S
ch

e d
u

le
  i
te

m
.  
 

T
o t

a
l S

c h
ed

u
le

  +
 N

o
n  

S
ch

ed
u

le
  i
te

m
s.

  
 

C
o
st

  o
f
 W

/S
&

S /
F

 W
or

k
  

P
ar

t  
"

B
"

 
C

o
st

  o
f
 S

ch
e d

u
le

  I
te

m
s.

  
 

05
.0

5 %
 A

bo
ve

  o
n  

S
ch

ed
u

le
  I

te
m

s.
  
 

T
ot

a
l
 "
B
"

 
 

C
os

t  
o
f
 C

iv
il

 W
or

k
 

P
ar

t  
"

C
"

 
 

C
os

t  
o

f 
S

ch
ed

u l
e  

It
em

s.
 	

I 
01

.0
0%

 a
b

ov
e  

on
  

S
ch

ed
u

le
  I

te
m

s.
  
 

T
o t

al
 "
C
"

 
 

N
o n

  S
ch

e d
u

le
  i
te

m
.  
 

T
ot

a
l
 S
ch

e d
u

le
  +

 N
o

n 
 

S
ch

ed
u

le
  i

te
m

s.
  
 

G
.  T

ot
a

l 	
1 

T
h
e
  R

at
e  

O
uo

te
d

 b
v  

M
/S

.  1
11

.111
.4

  
r
n

fe
rn

ri
co

e  
ll
e

n
ta

rn
m

n
.,

• 	
-
re
,
  

-11
  I
I
 I
 -
  
I
 
e
l
 
	

•  
•
  
•
 

"..... 
WI 
•• •• 
cc 
Tr 
en 

I 
""- 
" ca 00  
" 

> 

Z 
tvl 
In 

en 

7.1.. 

— M 
•• 
ts• 

- 
en  

.4. 

os 
e• 
Csi 

in 

-. in 
C4 
0 

en 
en  in 

-.I 
k0 

t‘i 
, 

4.  
'3: 
r4 
en 

vil 
r... ei 
_ 

A 
••• 
T 
,... 

en 

en 

C
os

t  
of

 C
iv

il
 W

or
k

 
P

ar
t  

"
A
"

 
 

C
os

t  
of

 S
c h

ed
u

le
  I

te
m

s.
   

03
. 7

0
%

 B
el

ow
  o

n  
S

ch
ed

u l
e  

It
em

s.
  
 

T
o t

al
 "
A

"
.  
 

N
on

  S
c

h
e d

u
le

  i
te

m
.  
 

T
o t

a
l
 S
c h

ed
u

le
  +

 N
on

  
S

ch
e d

u
le

  i
te

m
s.

  
 

C
os

t  
o
f
 W

/S
&

S
/F

 W
or

k
 

P
a n

  "
B
"

 
 

C
os

t  o
f S

c h
ed

u
le

  I
te

m
s.

  
 

04
. 9

5%
 A

bo
ve

  o
n  

S
c h

ed
u

le
  I

te
m

s.
  
 

T
o t

al
 "
B
"

 
 

C
os

t  
o

f 
C

iv
il

 W
or

k
 

P
ar

t  
"

C
"

 
 

C
os

t  
o
f
 S

ch
e d

u
le

  I
te

m
s.

  
 

IZ 

a 

T
o t

al
 "
C
"

 
 

N
on

  S
c h

ed
u

le
  i
te

m
.  
 

T
o t

al
 S
ch

e d
u

le
  +

  N
on

  
S

ch
e d

u
le

  i
te

m
s.

  
 

I
 

a
a

y
  t

cs
: 	

1 	
56

2
7

0
0

/.
 j

  S
a
y
  R

s:
  
 

G
.  T

ot
a
l
 
 

V 
Iti 
6 

e. I
A

m
ou

n t
  

t`i 

n 

Co 
•r 
en 

00  
"" 
el 

a, 
f.• 

en 

-,. 
kr, 

sel 

fV 
IN 
...° 

.41 -- 

no 
en - 

r.- 

r 

•-■ 

I 

, 	.4.  
A 
N 
r., 

en 
t•-• r- 
eV 
- 

.4 
en 
et o 
‘0 — 	in 

L. r, 
4,  
;PI  

A
s  

.  
r  

S
an

ct
io

ne
d

 1 
D

es
cr

ip
tio

n  
o
f
 Ite

m
s.

  

C
o
st

  o
f 

C
iv
il

 W
or

k
 

P
ar

t  
"

A
"

 
C

os
t 

o
f 

S
c h

ed
ul

e
  I
te

m
s.

  
2

0
%

 B
e l

o
w

  o
n

  S
c h

ed
u l

e
  

Ite
m

s  
N

o.
9

 
T

ot
al

 "
A

"
.  

.  
.
  .
 

 
N

O
R

 S
ch

ed
u

le
 i

te
m

.  
 

T
o t

a l
 b

en
ea

m
e  
*

 N
on

  
S

ch
e d

u
le

  i
te

m
s.

  
 

1.-
05

1 
01

 W
ra

rf
tb
/r

 W
or

k
 

P
ar

t  
"B
"
 
 

L
i
n
t
 0
1

S
c
h

e d
u
le

 ite
m

s.
  

05
%

 A
bo

ve
  o

n  
S

c h
ed

ul
e  

Ite
m

s.
  

T
o t

a
l
 "I

I"
 

C
os
t
 o
f 

L
a
m

 w
o

n
t  

P
ar

t  
"

C
"

 
 

C
o

st
  -
"
 --1

-
 -'
 
•
 '-
 

4-
U

b
t
 o
f 

J
e

n
c

a
u

ie
 It
e

m
s

.  
 

• 
,.' 

15- 
. 
tt 	I- 

sa 
, 

0 

17 

(X 

a, 
a• 7 
7 si 

ILO 	.1 
a 

4 

0 
Z f• 

a
 

E %
  

m
ai

 a
cn

ea
u

te
  t
 N

O
1

1
 

S
ch

ed
u

le
  i

te
m

s.
  
 

3 0 

il 

• 
• 



(NILTIA 	 R KIIA GIIORI) 	(FAZA 
DIAL AM  NTS r NICER. 	 EXEC 

ncial Buildings is kin No. II. 	 Minor/ 	It 

Karachi. Karachi. 

• 
BID EVALUATION REPORT 

NIT No. TC/G-55/PBD-II/2014-15/1445, Dated:07.04.2015. 
	 2. 

Provincial Buildings Division Non Karachi 

13.  Name of Procuring Agency: Provincial Buildings Division No. 11. Karachi. 
14.  Tender Reference No. No. IC/G-55/1'130-11/2014-15/ 1445. Dated: 07.04.2015. 
15.  Tender description / Name of work / item. M/R to barrack No.92 Sindh Secretariat Block 4-8, Karachi 

of/ice of the Honorable Minister qf Human Rights 
16.  Method of Procurement: Single stage - one envelope procedure. 
17.  Tender Published: SPPRA Sr.No. 23583 
IS. Total Bid documents Sold: 

(03) 
19.  Total Bids Received: 

(03) 
20.  Technical Bid Opening date: (if applicable) 

(Provide details in separate form) 
Not applicable 

21.  No. of Bid technically qualified (if applicable): Not applicable 
22.  Bid (s) Rejected: 

NIL 
23.  

24.  

Financial Bid Opening date 
27.04.2015 

Bid Evaluation Report: 

Sr. 
No. 

—1—  

Name of Firm or Bidder Cost offered by 
the bidder 

Ranking 
M terms 
of cost 

4 

Comparison 
with 

Estimated cost  
5 

Reasons for 
acceptance 

 Injection 	 
6 

Remarks 

7 
2 3 

4.  
MIS. A.R. Enterprises. Rs: 433720/- 

1„ 

lowest 
Within 

Estimated cost 
l'i  Lowest Accepted 

5.  M/S. Niz Electric & Fabricators. Rs. 437773/- -ea 
Highest 

6.  M/S. S. Sajid Enterprises. Rs. 440637/. 3,4 
Highest 

(N1(111A. IAD l'Ot:St7F BHUTTO) 
EX UTIVE ENGINEER. 

Provinc Buildings Division No. II. 
Karachi. 



R
at

e 
Ne

w'
s. .

..
 

 .
7
  t

he
 

rM
/S

.  S
.  S

aj
id

 E
n t

er
pr

is
es

.  

,... 

Cm1 — 
m0 ." 

g 
073 

.s. 

.--1  
h I 

" er 

N 

.43:  o 
h 

Cri 

8  e 
m7 

C
o

st
  o

f 
C

iv
i
l
 W

o
rk

  
P

a
rt

  "
A
"
  

I
 C
os

t 
of

 S
ch

ed
u l

e
  It

em
s.

  

■ 

_ 

1 

I
 T
o

ta
l
 "A

".
  

C
o

st
  o

f 
W

/S
&

S
/F

 W
o

rk
  

P
ar

t  
a
ll
"
 

_  
 

C
os

t  o
f
 Sc

he
du

le
  I
te

m
s.

  
07

.0
0
%

 A
b

o v
e  

on
  

S
ch

ed
ul

e  
It

e
m

s 

• t ■ co 
i 3 

3 i 0 
o f- C

os
t  

o
f
 E

le
c t

ri
c
  W

o
r k

 
1

  
P

ar
t  
"C

"
 

02
. 0

0%
 A

b
o v

e  
on

  
S

ch
ed

u l
e
  I

te
m

s
_
  

T
o
ta
l
 "C

"
.  
 

N
o

n
  S

c h
ed

u
le

  it
em

.  
C

.  T
o

ta
l.

  

R
a
t
.
 Q

uo
te

d  
 lJ

BM
AG

IZ
/N

. A
.n1

11
a ie
la

 
M

/S
.  N

iz
  E

le
c t

ri
c  

&
  F

a b
ric

a t
or

s.
  

el _ 

• 

NO 

--.. In 

8 _ 
e 

.... k/ 
  

■• e  4 3
77

73
/-

  

C
os

t  o
f C

iv
il
 W

or
k 

P
ar

t  "
A
"
 
 

C
os

t  o
f
 Sc

he
du

le
  It

em
s.

  
 

05
. 0

0%
  B

el
ow

  o
n  

Sc
he

du
le

  It
em

s.
  

T
ot

al
 

"A
".

  
[C

os
t  o

f W
/S

&
S /

F
 W

or
k 

P
ar

t  "
B
"
 

C
os

t  o
f  

Sc
he

du
le

  It
em

s.
  

06
.0

0%
 A

bo
ve

  o
n  

Sc
he

du
le

  It
em

s.
  

T
ot

a l
 

"B
"
 

C
os

t  o
f E

le
ct

r i
c  

W
or

k 
P

ar
t  "

C
"
 

A
t  P

a r
t.  

T
o t

al
 

"C
".

  
N

on
  S

ch
e d

ul
e  

ite
m

.  
G

.  T
o t

al
.  

0 
1 

e. _ 

.4 

N 
0 

• 
n in _ r- 

O -. ON 
pi 

- in  ms, el 

0 
g 
m m .7 

I
C

os
t  o
f
 C

iv
il
 W

or
k  

1  P
a

rt
  "

A
"
 
 

I  C
os

t  o
f S

ch
ed

u l
e  

Ite
m

s.
  

06
. 0

0
%

 B
el

o w
  o

n  
S

ch
e d

ul
e  

Ite
m

s  
 

I  T
ot

al
 

"A
".

  
C

os
t  o
f
 W

/S
&

S
/F

  W
or

k 
P

ar
t  "

B
"
 
 

C
os

t  o
f S

c h
ed

u l
e  

Ite
m

s.
  

04
. 8

0%
 A

bo
ve

  o
n  

Sc
he

du
le

  I
te

m
s.

  
 

3 
To 

C
os

t  o
f E

le
c t

ri
c  

W
or

k 
P

a
n
  "
C
"
 	

li
l
 

C
os

t  o
f S

ch
ed

u l
e  

Ite
m

s.
  

01
.0

0 
B

el
ow

  o
n  

Sc
he

du
le

  It
em

s.
  
 

T
o t

al
 

"C
".

  
N

on
  S

ch
e d

ul
e  

ite
m

.  
C

.  T
ot

al
.  
 

es 

A
m

ou
nt

  

■
..■ 

I 

r-
_ 

--: r- r, 

mer el 

4 — 
_ 

. 
' 

v.& 

74 

e 
o 
en mr 

I
D

es
cr

ip
tio

n  
o
f
 Ite

m
s.

  yi 

.2 tX 
i 
9 
o 
t 
.) CV

7*
  tI

C
IO

W
 on

  J
O

IC
CI

Ul
t  

Ite
m

s  N
o 3

 
 

10
%

 A
bo

ve
  o

n  
ite

m
  N

o.
4.

  
T

ot
al
  —

 
C

os
t  

of
 W

/S
&

S
/F

 W
or

k 
P

ar
t  "

B
"
 
 

H V ta 3 

8 8  
x I „_ 
0 < 
v e 
5 Z3 	1-, 

ca 
•••• 

(.) 

c) U.. 

I t 
A! 

g 

0 
I 
u 

N 
6' 
Z a o

us
t -
‘..

".
  

N
on

  S
c h

ed
ul

e  
ite

m
.  

_ 



?; DA/AS ABOVE, 

•t 
(M 	AD YOUSUF BHUTTO) 

EX UTIVE INEER, 

Provincia uildin s D vision No. II, 

Kara 

OFFICE OF THE EXCUTIVE ENGINEER, 
PROVINCIAL BUILDINGS DIVBISION Nall, KARACHI. 
SINDH SECRETARIAT 4-A. BARRACK NO.18, COURT ROAD KARACHI.  

NO:TC/G-55/PBD-11/12014-15/(6 63 
To, 

Karachi, dated 	2015. 

The Manager (CB), 
Government of Sindh, 
Sindh Public Procurement Regulatory Authority, 
Karachi. 

SUBJECT :- N.I.T. NO. TC/G-55/PBD-II/1445 DATED: 07-04-2015. SPPRA Sr.No.23583 

The Attendance Sheet and minutes of bid Opening for the work pertaining to the 

Subjected N.I.T. duly signed by members of Procurement Committee are submitted herewith for 

information and further necessary action. 



• OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER PROVINCIAL 

BUILDINGS DIVISION NO.II, KARACHI 

No.TC/G-55/PBD-11/2014-15/ /4,63 	 Dated: '2.7— 4- / 
SUBJECT: - PROCUREMENT COMMITTEE MEETING HELD ON.27.04.2015 

A meeting of the procurement committee was held in the office of Executive 
Engineer, Provincial Buildings Division No.II, Karachi under the chairmanship of Executive 
Engineer. 
2. 	 The below mentioned member of committee attended the meeting to discuss the bids 
invited for the procurement of works vide Executive Engineer, Provincial Buildings Division No.11, 
Karachi letter No. TC/G-55/PBD-11/2014-15/ 1445 dated 07.04.2015, and subsequently hoisted on 
the website of Sindh Public Procurement Regularity Authority and Information Technology 
Department Government of Sindh. 

Following attend the meeting: 

I. 	Mr. Muhammad Nasir Khan Ghouri, 
Divisional Accounts Officer 
Provincial Buildings Division No.11, 
Karachi 

2. 	Mr. Fazal Muhammad Mangi, 
Executive Engineer 
Minorities Affair Department 
Karachi. 

Member 

Member 

During the course of meeting following discussion were made by the committee. 

i. The tender received on dated: 27.04.2015 at 1:00 PM were opened before the 
Procurement Committee in presence of representatives of participants. 

ii. The methods for bidding documents observed as single envelop. 
iii. The tender was opened on 27.04.2015 before the tender opening Committee. 

4. The committee was informed that 04-Nos bidders have purchased the bidding 
documents upto dated: 24.04.2015 and 04-Nos have responded the bids and received on 27.04.2015 
upto 2:00 PM in the office of Executive Engineer, Provincial Buildings Division No.11, Karachi. 

5. During the opening of tender received, following status was found. 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of Firms Raking in 
Term of Cost 

Remarks 

I. (I) M/S .M.B.A. Enterprises. I" Lowest Accepted 
(ii) M/S.A. R .Enterprises. rd  Highest Rejected 
(iii)M/S. S.Sajid Enterprises 3fd  Highest Rejected 

2. (I) M/S.A.R Enterprises. I" Lowest Accepted 
(ii) IVUS.Niz Electric & Fabricators. 2n°  Highest Rejected 
(iii)M/S. S.Sajid Enterprises r Highest Rejected 



• 
6. The committee thoroughly scrutinized each case / tender document, by comparing 

earthimatically and financially with sanctioned estimates / bill of quantities and criteria for 
eligibility and minimum qualification as per bidding documents. 

7. Recommendation  
After due deliberation / scrutiny of each tender document by the committee, it was 

recommended that lowest evaluated responsive bidder may be awarded the respective tender. 

8. Decision  

In view of Para No.7 of this report it is decided that tenders are being awarded to 
above mentioned lowest responsive bidders accordingly. 

(511.111A 	 R 'HA HOUR! 	(FAZAL 
DIV 	LAC DU 	•FFICER, 	EXEC 	 _ER, 

al Buildings Division No. II, 	Mint 	AlTair Depa meth 

	

Karachi. 	 Karachi. 

ECNI YOUSUF BHUTTO) 
I ECUTIVE ENGINEER, 

Elroy' fat Buildings Division No. IL 
Karachi. 



(FAZAL M 
EXEC 

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER PROVINCIAL 

BUILDINGS DIVISION NO. KARACHI 

This office NIT.NO.TC/G-55/1445,  Dated 07.04.2015.  

SUBJECT: - ATTENDANCE SHEET. 

Date of opening 27.04.2015 

S.N Name of Firm Signature 
MIS. M.B.A. Enterprises. 

• /la - - — 

2 M/S. A.R. Enterprises 

r 
3 MIS. S. Sajid Enterprises 

4. MIS. Niz Electric & Fabricators. 

OURI) 
ICER, 

P 	ncial Buildings DI 	on No. II, 
Karachi. 

(MUH MAD TOME BHUTTO) 
E 	UTIVE ENGINEER, 

Mi 	Al air Departm= t 	 Provinci Buildings Division No. II, 
Karachi. 	 Karachi. 



/AS ABOVE. 

(MUHAM AD TOME BHUTTO) 
EXE rriv . (NEER. 

Provinci Build/Cg
s 

  D vision Noll, 
Karach' 

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 
PROVINCIAL BUILDINGS DIVISION-IL 

Sindh Sectt:4-A Barrack No:I8 Court Road Karachi PHONE 99204972. 

No. TC/G-55/PBD-11/2014-15/ /664 	 Karachi, dated:  27 . 	.2015 

To, 

The Manager (CB), 
Government of Sindh, 
Sindh Public Procurement Regulatory Authority, 
KARACHI. 

Subject: 	N.I.T NO. TC/G-55/PBD-11/2014-15/ 1445, DATED 07.04.2015, SR. NO. 23583. 

The Technical Evaluation Report / Bidders Qualification Report of the following work duly 

signed by the members of the Procurement Committee is submitted herewith for information and further 

necessary action. 

S.NO. NAME OF WORKS. AMOUNT. 

1.  M/R to Barrack No.79 Board of Revenue Sindh & Land utilization 

Department Sindh Secretariat Block 4-B, Karachi. 
Rs:562700/- 

( 

K of 
2.  M/R to barrack No.92 Sindh Secretariat Block 4-B. Karachi office 

the Honorable Minister of Human Rights. 
Rs:435000/- 



• 
1. 

TECHNICAL EVALUATION REPORT 
/BIDDERS QUALIFICATION REPORT. 

01 NAME OF PROCURING EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, PROVINCIAL 
AGENCY BUILDINGS DIVISION NO.II, KARCHI 

02 TENDER REFERENCE No. TC/G-S5/PBD-11/2014-15/ 1445, 
dated 07.04.2015. 

03 TENDER DESCRIPTION/NAME M/R TO BARRACK NO.79 BOARD OF REVENUE 
OF WORK/ITEM. SINDH & LAND UTILIZATION DEPARTMENT 

SINDH SECRETARIAT BLOCK 4-B, KARACHI 

04 METHOD OF PROCUREMENT SINGLE STAGE. 

05 NAME OF FIRM/BIDDER M/S. M.B.A. ENTERPRISES. 

06 N.T.N AVBAILABLE 

07 REGISTRATION WITH P.E.0 NOT REQUIRED. 

08 EXPERIENCE AVAILABLE 

09 02% EARNEST MONEY DEPOSITED 

10 TENDER FEE/COST OF DEPOSITED 
BIDDING DOCUMENT 

11 TURNOVER OF AT LEASTAS AVAILABLE 
THREE YEARS. 

\>, 

)MU. 	AD I KHA GHORI) 	(FAZA 	 MANGO 	(MUHA AD YOUSUF BHUTTO) 
DI 	*NAL AC ' 	FEICK% 	 EX 	 EXI±IJTIVE ENGINEER. 

P •vincial Buildings Di• mon Noll, 	 s Affair D •aliment 	 Proving Buildings Division Noll, 

	

Karachi. 	 Karachi. 	 Karachi. 



(M 	'MAD I K AN CHORD 	(FATAL 
IONAL 	 OFFICER. 	 EXE 

Provincial Buildings Division No.11 
Karachi. 

MANG!) 	(MUH MAD YOUSUF BHUTTO) 
EX UTIVE ENGINEER. 

Provinc Buildings Division Noll. 
Karachi 

r De 
Karachi. 

nt 

I 

2. 

TECHNICAL EVALUATION REPORT  
/BIDDERS QUALIFICATION REPORT. 

01 NAME OF PROCURING EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, PROVINCIAL 
AGENCY BUILDINGS DIVISION NO.II, KARCHI 

02 TENDER REFERENCE No. TC/G-55/PBD-11/2014-15/1445, 
dated 07.04.2015. 

03 TENDER DESCRIPTION/NAME M/R To BARRACK NO.92 SINDII SECRETARIAT 
OF WORK/ITEM. BLOCK 44, KARACHI OFFICE OF THE HONORABLE 

MINISTER OF 111 141,1N RIGHTS. 

04 METHOD OF PROCUREMENT SINGLE STAGE. 

05 NAME OF FIRM/BIDDER M/S. A.R. ENTERPRISES. 

06 N.T.N AVBAILABLE 

07 REGISTRATION WITH P.E.0 NOT REQUIRED 

08 EXPERIENCE AVAILABLE 

09 02% EARNEST MONEY DEPOSITED 

10 TENDER FEE/COST OF DEPOSITED 
BIDDING DOCUMENT 

II TURNOVER OF AT LEASTAS AVAILABLE 
THREE YEARS. 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11

